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33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

No.
538
549
557
246
583
232
1583
262
231
89
1593
263
558
264
248
616
237
245
537
247
582
235
284
1595
93
242
265
600
581
573
587
547
91
1596
293
92
603
94
593
584
1586
551
590
243
589
614
267
591
592
294
281
97
539
239

Half Marathon Championships - Ballybofey - 6th September 2009

Name

Mc Alister
Murray

Mc Loughlin
Roberts
Minnock
Zakis

Mc Kinney
Leahy
O'Donnell
O'Connell
Crossan
Reede

Mc Diarmada
Roe

Reed
Doherty
Mc Elwaine
Grant

Mc Neely
McGinty
Freeley
Power

Mc Hugh
Patton
Duffy
McGinty
Delahunty
Rice
Fleming
Mc Glinchy
Morris

Mc Kinney
Mc Entee
Moran

Mc Donnell
Mc Sweeney
Toner
Cunningham
Brennan
Reid

Ferry
Browne
Casey
McAnaney
Farrelly
Duffy
Jennings
Hogan

Mc Loughlin
Lynskey
Conway
Enright

Gill

Curley

Joe
Gary
Cian
Greg
Barry
Raivis
Pauric
Brian
Ruairi
Paul
Gary
Simon
Michael
Bernard
Declan
Ciaran
Tommy
Diarmuid
Darren
Emmett
Michael
Declan
T.J.
Jonathan
Paul
Damien
Cormac
Mick
Paul
John
Will

Joe

Ed

Paul
Sean
Trevor
Ivan
Michael
John
Jason
Kevin
James
Joe
Sammy
John
Hugh
Caitriona
Brendan
Owen
Andrew
Catherine
Packie
Brendan
Anne

Club
St. Malachy's A.C.
St. Malachy's A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
City of Derry
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
West Waterford A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Limerick A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
City of Derry
Letterkenny A.C.
Sliabh Bhuide Rovers A.C.
City of Derry
Finn Valley A.C.
City of Derry
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Mayo A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
City of Derry
Raheny Shamrock A.C.
Athenry A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Dunboyne A.C.
Mayo A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
City of Derry
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Cranford A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.
Mayo A.C.
Mayo A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Mayo A.C.
Donore Harriers A.C.
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Categor

M40

M35

M35

M40

M35
M35

M45

M40

M40
M40
M45

M35

M35

M35
M35
M35
M50
M35

M35
M35

M35
W35

Time
65.51
66.36
67.27
68.09
68.23
69.41
69.48
70.16
70.25
70.57
71.06
71.16
71.23
71.34
71.42
71.45
71.50
71.55
71.56
72.55
73.19
73.35
73.45
74.00
74.43
74.46
75.31
76.10
76.26
76.34
76.44
76.45
76.48
76.52
76.55
77.01
77.07
77.20
77.25
77.27
77.49
77.49
78.06
78.44
78.46
78.48
79.12
79.21
79.26
79.59
80.31
81.07
81.13
81.24



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

596
285
98
279
233
249
540
1597
548
543
87
289
560
607
290
552
594
609
570
244
905
907
840
240
574
597
599
553
619
292
904
1594
550
615
536
201
545
280
571
546
229
1592
576
906
544
542
568
841
273
602
909
554
535
577
611
601

Tucker
Quinn
Darcy
Gleeson
Cantwell
Corrigan
Huane
Page
Gallagher
Doherty
Conlon
Gallagher
Crossan
O'Donnell
Naylor
Sherlock
Mc Hugh
McKenna
Gallagher
McMonagle
O'Connor
Breen
Hanratty
Curley
Carroll
Clarke
Donnellan
Evans
Boyle
Hunt
Curran
Doherty
Callaghan
Mc Devitt
Talbot
Gaughan
Crossan

Bleaheim-Mc Hale

Gallagher
Campbell
O'Brien
Mooney
Shiels
Burke
Donaghey
Hegarty

Mc Crudden
Mc Fadden
Connolly
Porter
Butler

Mc Laughlin
Boyle

Boyle
Bolton

Mc Closkey

Adrian
Kleran
Lucy
Mary
Gerry
Anthony
Dave
Charlie
Finbarr
Patrick
Pat

Billy
Helena
Ciaran
Ronald
Brendan
John
Aidan
Hugh
Christy
John
Mark
Noel
Florence
Chris
Terry
John
Donna
Terrance
Tom
Owen
Garvin
Adrian
Kevin
Andrew
Seamas
Darragh
Brege
Robert
Gregory
John
Martin
Jimmy
Frank
Michael
Vincent
Pat
Liam
Kathy
Noeleen
Eimear
Patrick
Jacqui
Terry
Mark
Garvan

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Mayo A.C.

Sportsworld A.C.

Mayo A.C.

West Waterford A.C.
South O'Hanlon A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Letterkenny A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Inishowen A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.

Mayo A.C.

Monaghan Phoenix A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Letterkenny A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.

City of Derry

Athenry A.C.

Athenry A.C.

Trim A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.
North East Runners A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Athenry A.C.
Monaghan Phoenix A.C.
Individual

Mayo A.C.
Athenry A.C.
Foyle Valley
Letterkenny A.C.
Individual

Clare River Harriers A.C.
Mayo A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Mayo A.C.
Individual
Letterkenny A.C.
Ballina A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Athenry A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Sportsworld A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Athenry A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Tallaght A.C.
Tallaght A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
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M50

W40

M50

M35
M35
M40
M50
M50
M50
W40
M40
M50
M60
M50
M35
M55
M65

M55
W35
M45
M50
M45
w40

M60

M35

M55
M55

W40

M40

M60

M50

M55

W35

W40

W40
M45
M35
M45

81.38
81.59
82.04
82.09
82.12
82.26
82.28
82.30
83.03
83.32
83.33
83.44
83.51
84.24
84.25
84.29
84.41
84.41
84.55
85.09
85.26
85.42
85.45
85.47
86.17
86.33
86.37
86.59
87.12
87.18
87.23
87.34
87.38
87.45
87.49
88.10
88.44
88.47
89.14
89.49
89.51
89.53
90.13
90.17
90.24
90.26
91.01
91.12
91.15
91.21
91.33
92.09
92.38
92.38
93.00
93.39



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

578
230
610
278
908
572
1589
277
259
299
585
266
260
563
595
241
1590
234
261
1578
559
274
617
562
269
911
270
575
586
541
598
254
569
1584
566
275
268
253
612
1579
272
604
271
88
1600
910
579
1588
565
1587
1582
86
608
276
556
1585

Mangan
Bonass
Mc Monagle
Conway
Hassett
Mc Fadden
Mc Glynn
Gallagher
Gillespie
Hall
Lundon
O'Shea
Friel
Doherty
Claffey
Hackett
Gildea
Whelan
Duncan
Vaughan
Mc Kinney
Murray
Collins
Mc Ginley
Gallagher
Glavin
Ward
Dobson
Wall
Whelan
Guiney
Power
Gallagher
Dempsey
Mc Daid
Fahey
Mc Gowan
Kelly
Donaghy
Bangert
Cassidy
Mullen
Nicholas
Conlon
Ward
Noone
O'Connell
Barker
Mc Daid
Miller
Miller
Donlon
Hynes
Naylor
Harpur
Doyle

Owen
Pat
Kieran
Caroline
Deirdre
Rory
Patrick
Chris
Derek
P.J.
James
Geraldine
Pdraig
Teresa
Peter
Julia
Dominic
Sean
Glen

Bill
Peter
Ann
Michael
Evenlyn
Philomena
Valerie
Linda
Lester
Miriam
Enda
Lyall
AnneMarie
Kevin
Ger
Elizabeth
Ann
Sharon
Bernie
Gloria
Ton
Sean
Gerard
Canice
Martina
Johnny
Maeve
Christy
Kevin
Seamus
Bernie
Joseph
Denise
Jim
Mary
Billy

Lar

Mayo A.C.

Clonliffe Harriers A.C.
Individual

Mayo A.C.

Athenry A.C.
Individual

Individual

Mayo A.C.
Individual (Donegal)
Mayo A.C.

Athenry A.C.

St. Finbarrs A.C.
Individual (Donegal)
Inishowen A.C.

Rathfarnham W.S.A.F. A.C.

Donore Harriers A.C.
Individual

Ennis Track A.C.
Individual (Donegal)
Individual

Inishowen A.C.
Mayo A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Inishowen A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Athenry A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Athenry A.C.

Sligo A.C.

Athenry A.C.

Eagle A.C.
Individual

Slaney Olympic A.C.
Inishowen A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Galway City Harriers A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Individual

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.

Tir Chonaill A.C.
Tullamore Harriers A.C.
Tir Chonaill A.C.
Athenry A.C.

Mayo A.C.

Individual

Inishowen A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
Athenry A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Mayo A.C.

Sliabh Bhuide Rovers A.C.
Slaney Olympic A.C.
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M55
M65

M35

w40

M50
M40
w40

M50
W35

M55

M40
M50
W45
M40

W40

W40
M40
W40
M55

W35

M35
W35
w40
W40
W50
W50
M55
M40
M35

W45
M45

M55

M35
W50
M50

M65
W45
M40
M55

94.06
94.16
94.26
94.34
94.46
94.51
95.43
95.51
95.20
95.20
96.22
96.35
96.42
96.56
97.06
97.12
97.41
97.44
98.47
99.18
99.29
99.34
99.38
99.42
100.04
100.28
100.29
100.34
100.46
101.00
101.12
101.32
101.46
102.09
102.17
102.22
102.46
102.57
103.00
103.25
103.54
104.25
104.48
105.06
106.31
107.03
107.11
107.30
108.42
109.21
109.21
110.30
110.41
111.04
111.10
111.24



167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183

1599
1591
85
618
534
606
613
567
564
1581
250
605
238
555
1580
580
1598

Place

Place

Malone
Mc Ginley
Breen

Mc Glynn
Keane

Mc Fadden
Mc Grath
Collins
Mc Grath
Doyle
Gough
Lawler
Gough
Rooney
Staff
Waldron
Hilley

Name

Joe Mc Alister
Gary Murray
Cian Mc Loughlin

Name

Catherine Jennings
Catherine Conway
Anne Curley

Name

Florence Curley
Cathy Connelly
Julie Hackett

Name

Lucy Darcy
Helena Crossan
Donna Evans

Name

Ann Murray
Martina Conlon
Mary Naylor

Name
Bernie Kelly

Noel
Charlie
Grainne
Bridget
Martin
Michael
Margo
Breege
Susan
Michelle
James
Josie
Terrie
Siobhan
Andy
Tom
Brendan

Senior Men
Club
St. Malachy's
St. Malachy's
Clonliffe Hrs

Senior Women
Club
Rathfarnham WS
Mayo A.C.
Donore Hrs

Master Women
W35

Club

Donore Hrs

Mayo A.C.

Donore Hrs

W40
Club
Sportsworld
Inisowen A.C.
Monaghan Phoer

W45
Club
Mayo A.C.
Tullamore Hrs
Mayo A.C.

W50
Club
Galway City Hrs

Individual
Letterkenny A.C.
Athenry A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Athenry A.C.
Individual
Individual
Inishowen A.C.
Inishowen A.C.

Slaney Olympic A.C.

Waterford
Individual

West Waterford A.C.

Individual
Individual
Mayo A.C.
Individual

Time
65.51
66.36
67.27

Time
79.12
80.31
81.24

Time
85.47
91.15
97.12

Time
82.04
83.51
86.59

Time
99.34
91.15
111.04

Time
102.57
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M45
M40

W50
M65

w40
W65

M70
M35

112.04
112.46
115.43
115.50
118.50
119.28
123.23
123.24
123.37
124.45
130.11
130.44
130.58
134.01
137.31
143.46
148.40



N

Place

Place

Place

Gloria Donaghy
Bernie Miller

Name
Terrie Gough

Name

Gary Crossan
Declan Read
Declan Power

Name

Pauric Mc Kinney
Tommy Mc Elwaine
Mick Rice

Name

Damian Mc Ginty
Paul Moran
Chris Carroll

Name

Sammy Mc Ananey
Adrian Tucker
Gerry Cantwell

Name

Hugh Gallagher
Noel Hanratty
Andrew Talbot

Name

Brendan Sherlock
Tom Hunt

Jimmy Shiels

Name

Christy Mc Monagle
Pat Bonass

Jim Hynes

Name
Tom Waldron

Finn Valley
Slaney Olympic

W65
Club
West Waterford

Master Men
M35
Club
Letterkenny
City of Derry
Clonliffe Hrs

M40
Club
Letterkenny A.C.
SBR
Athenry A.C.

M45
Club
City of Derry
Dunboyne A.C.
North East Runne

M50
Club
City of Derry
Rathfarnham
West Waterford

M55
Club
Letterkenny
Trim A.C.
Clare River

M60
Club
Monaghan Phoer
Mayo
Finn Valley

M65
Club
City of Derry
Clonliffe Hrs
Finn Valley

M70
Club
Mayo A.C.

103.00
109.21

Time
130.58

Time
71.06
71.42
73.35

Time
69.48
71.5
76.1

Time
74.46
76.52
86.17

Time
78.44
81.38
82.12

Time
84.55
85.45
87.49

Time
84.29
87.18
90.13

Time
85.09
94.16
110.41

Time
143.46
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Club

Rathfarnham WSAF
Mayo A.C
Inishowen A.C.

City of Derry
Letterkenny A.C.
Slaney Olympic

Club

Rathfarnham WSAF
Mayo A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.

Club

Mayo A.C.

Tir Chonaill

Finn Valley A. C.

Club

City of Derry
Letterkenny

Raheny Shamrock
Rathfarnham WSAF
Sportsworld

Mayo A.C.

Athenry A.C.
Inishowen A.C.

Senior Women Team Results

Club

Mayo A.C.
Donore Hrs
Inishowen A.C.
Athenry A.C.

Master Team Results

Group 1 M35 +

Group 2 M50 +

Group 1 W35 +

Senior Men Team Results

Total
211.46
212.29
213.06
218.08
222.28
238.53
247.18
272.28

Total
251.27
264.23
280.29
287.05

Total
234.17
237.26
237.37
238.39
244.43
322.54

Total
240.19
255.27
291.55

Total
286.4
303.19
310.11



